



ceado.

È nato un nuovo brand: Leon, un tributo che Ceado vuole fare a **Venezia** nel 1600° anno dalla sua fondazione, per ringraziarla di essere sua **fonte di ispirazione** continua con la sua storia e coraggiosa bellezza.

Anche la storia di **Ceado si è evoluta nel tempo** integrando un consolidato bagaglio di esperienza a dimensioni tecnologiche ed industriali, per realizzare prodotti orgogliosamente **Made in Italy**, adatti ad un bacino d'utenza sempre più ampio.

Leon rappresenta l'offerta dell'azienda Ceado destinata ad un pubblico **professionale tradizionale**, price-oriented e affezionato a **macinacaffè on-demand e macinadosatori**.

***A new brand is born: Leon**, a tribute that Ceado wants to make to **Venice** in the 1600th year of its foundation, to thank it for being its continuous **source of inspiration** with its history and courageous beauty.*

***Ceado's history has also evolved over time**, integrating a consolidated wealth of experience with technological and industrial dimensions, to create products proudly **Made in Italy**, suitable for an increasingly wide range of users.*

***Leon** represents Ceado's offer for a **traditional professional** public, price-oriented and loyal to **on-demand coffee grinders and coffee dispensers**.*



LEON





INNOVAZIONE
NELLA TRADIZIONE
*INNOVATION
WITHIN TRADITION*

—●—
USABILITY
—●—


LEON



INNOVAZIONE NELLA TRADIZIONE *INNOVATION WITHIN TRADITION*

UNA CONTINUA EVOLUZIONE

CONTINUOUS EVOLUTION

L'innovazione per Leon avviene nel rispetto della tradizione: apportare **continui miglioramenti** al modo tradizionale di fare e di consumare il caffè diventa la sfida per dare **massima espressione alla qualità** del caffè.

*Innovation takes place while respecting tradition for Leon: making **continuous improvements** to the traditional way of making and consuming coffee becomes the challenge to give the **highest expression to the quality** of coffee.*



UNA GAMMA COMPLETA AL TUO SERVIZIO

A FULL RANGE AT YOUR SERVICE

ON DEMAND

DOSER

LEON



500

600

700

800

600D

700D

800D





USABILITY

UN AFFIDABILE COMPAGNO DI LAVORO

A RELIABLE WORKMATE

Leon è semplice da usare, efficace e affidabile. La grande **esperienza nel design tecnico di prodotto** garantisce alti livelli di usabilità per gli utilizzatori professionali. Macchinari di precisione e massimo controllo dei processi produttivi assicurano le migliori performance dei prodotti Leon.

Leon is simple to use, effective and reliable. Great experience in technical product design guarantees high levels of usability for professional users.

Precision machinery and maximum control of production processes ensure the best performance of Leon products.



MACINACAFFÈ **ON-DEMAND**
ON-DEMAND GRINDERS



**LEON**

ON-DEMAND

Caratteristiche generali

Overall features



STEADY LOCK GRINDER

Il sistema, unico al mondo, che assicura in ogni condizione di stress lavorativo la costante distanza fra le macine, permettendo di **conservare la granulometria impostata**.

This system, the only one of its kind in the world, ensures a consistent distance between the burrs, even under intensive operating conditions, to maintain the required grind size.



AFFIDABILITÀ

Struttura in lega leggera, **motore asincrono con protezione termica** e **campana in policarbonato**. I materiali migliori con la più alta affidabilità.

***RELIABILITY:** Light-alloy housing, induction motor with thermal protection and polycarbonate hopper. The best materials and the utmost reliability.*

COMPATTEZZA

L'**estrema compattezza** regala un ampio spazio operativo, consentendo anche di affiancare facilmente il macinacaffè di servizio, agevolando le macinazioni on-demand, anche per il decaffeinato.

***COMPACTNESS:** Its incredible compactness barely intrudes on your working space, enabling its use alongside your grinder and facilitating coffee grinding on-demand, including for decaffeinated coffee.*



ON-DEMAND

Caratteristiche generali

Overall features



MANI LIBERE

L'aggancio del portafiltro di serie, adatto anche ai bottomless/naked, permette di avere **la dose di caffè nel portafiltro** senza occupare le mani ed il barista durante la macinatura.

HANDS-FREE OPERATION: With the standard portafilter fixture (also compatible with bottomless/naked models), **the ground coffee can be dosed into the portafilter** while leaving the barista's hands free.



TOUCH DISPLAY

Linee essenziali ed una eleganza sobria accompagnano il **display touch**.

Clean lines and simple elegance.



500

ø 64 Macine piane
ø 64 Flat burrs

Il design compatto si adatta facilmente ad ogni locale e **l'estrema semplicità d'uso** lo rende l'ideale per ogni operatore e servizio.

Grazie al **new pulse button**, l'azionamento on-demand avviene in **modo semplice e intuitivo**, adatto a ogni tipo di operatore e servizio.

*Its **compact design** makes it ideal for any establishment and its **incredible user friendliness** means it is suitable for all operators and uses.*

*The new pulse button makes on-demand operation **simple and intuitive**, suitable for all operators and uses.*

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Compatto**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**
- **Compact**



steady lock
grinder



5000

Ø 64 Macine piane

Ø 64 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage

220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power

300 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

1380 / 1650 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight

7,9 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight

8,8 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions

178 x 212 x 550h mm

Macine / Burrs

Flat Ø 64

Tramoggia / Hopper

Capacity 1600 g

Average output (g/s)*

1,7 (50hz) / 2 (60hz)

Display

/

Start

Pulse button

Note

Additional voltage models available

*Average output is calculated at standard Italian Espresso Consistency



CE


LEON

600

ø 64 Macine piane
ø 64 Flat burrs

Ogni componente del macinacaffè è disegnata al fine di **garantire un'operatività comoda e precisa**.

Adatto anche nei momenti di lavoro più congestionati, **preservando tutto l'aroma** del caffè, dal chicco tostato all'estrazione.

*All the components of this coffee grinder are designed for **straightforward yet precise operation**.*

*Even during the busiest times, it **retains the coffee's full aroma**, from roasting to extraction.*

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Compatto**
- **Mani libere**
- **Touch display**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**
- **Compact**
- **Hands-free operation**
- **Touch display**



steady lock
grinder



600

∅ 64 Macine piane
∅ 64 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage
220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power
300 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz
1380 / 1650 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight
8,0 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight
8,9 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions
178 x 212 x 550h mm

Macine / Burrs
Flat ∅ 64

Tramoggia / Hopper
Capacity 1600 g

Average output (g/s)*
1,7 (50hz) / 2 (60hz)

Display
Touch Display

Start
Pulse button

Note
Additional voltage models available

*Average output is calculated at standard Italian Espresso Consistency



CE


LEON

MACINACAFFÈ **ON-DEMAND**
ON-DEMAND GRINDERS

700

ø 64 Macine piane
ø 64 Flat burrs

Un macinacaffè **sorprendentemente compatto**.

Dedicato ai locali medio vendenti che cercano il giusto rapporto di **produttività e praticità garantita nel tempo**. Soprattutto nei momenti di lavoro più intensi, la macchina **agevola il lavoro del barista** esaltando le caratteristiche del caffè in ogni tazza.

A **surprisingly compact** coffee grinder.

Designed for medium-turnover companies seeking the right balance **over time between productivity and convenience**. The grinder **facilitates the barista's work** by enhancing the properties of the coffee in every cup, especially at peak times.

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Mani libere**
- **Touch display**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**
- **Hands-free operation**
- **Touch display**



steady lock
grinder



7000

∅ 64 Macine piane
∅ 64 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage
220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power
400 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz
1480 / 1700 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight
10,0 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight
12,0 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions
178 x 212 x 590h mm

Macine / Burrs
Flat ∅ 64

Tramoggia / Hopper
Capacity 1600 g

Average output (g/s)*
3 (50hz) / 3,6 (60hz)

Display
Touch Display

Start
Pulse button

Note
Additional voltage models available

*Average output is calculated at standard Italian Espresso Consistency



CE


LEON

800

Ø 83 Macine piane
Ø 83 Flat burrs

Macinacaffè **estremamente robusto** che garantisce **elevate performance** in fatto di produttività, adatto a locali alto vendenti.

Dotato di **macine piane da 83 mm by Ceado**, tratta il caffè delicatamente **anche nei momenti di lavoro di punta**, permettendo al caffè di esprimersi in ogni tazza.

*An **extremely robust** coffee grinder that **ensures outstanding productivity**, designed for high-turnover establishments.*

*Fitted with **83mm flat burrs by Ceado** It is gentle on the coffee, **even at peak times**, capturing the fullness of the coffee in every cup.*

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Mani libere**
- **Touch display**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**
- **Hands-free operation**
- **Touch display**



steady lock
grinder



800

Ø 83 Macine piane

Ø 83 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage

220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power

500 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

1480 / 1700 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight

11,0 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight

13,0 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions

178 x 212 x 620h mm

Macine / Burrs

Flat Ø 83

Tramoggia / Hopper

Capacity 1600 g

Average output (g/s)*

3,5 (50hz) / 4,2 (60hz)

Display

Touch Display

Start

Pulse button

Note

Additional voltage models available

*Average output is calculated at standard Italian Espresso Consistency



CE


LEON

DOSATORI
DOSER GRINDERS




LEON

DOSATORI

Caratteristiche generali

DOSE: Overall features



STEADY LOCK GRINDER

Il sistema, unico al mondo, che assicura in ogni condizione di stress lavorativo la costante distanza fra le macine, permettendo di **conservare la granulometria impostata**.

This system, the only one of its kind in the world, ensures a consistent distance between the burrs, even under intensive operating conditions, to maintain the required grind size.



**steady lock
grinder**



AFFIDABILITÀ

Struttura in lega leggera, motore asincrono con protezione termica e campana in policarbonato. I materiali migliori con la più alta affidabilità, **3 anni di garanzia sul prodotto e molla del dosatore garantita a vita**.

RELIABILITY: *Light-alloy housing, induction motor with thermal protection and polycarbonate hopper. The best materials and the utmost reliability, a 3-year product guarantee and a lifetime guarantee for the doser spring.*



DOSATORI

Caratteristiche generali

DOSER: Overall features

Work better 

DISTRIBUTION AND CLEANNES

Il caffè macinato **cadrà sempre al posto giusto**, in mezzo al portafiltro, le sezioni del dosatore sono state disegnate in modo da compattare la dose.

*The ground coffee will **always fall in the right place** in the middle of the portafilter, the sections of the doser have been designed to compact the dose.*



CONSISTENCY

Gli innovativi motori a cuscinetto bloccato ottimizzano la dispersione del calore e impediscono che le dilatazioni termiche compromettano la granulometria, mantenendo **la macinatura costante in ogni condizione**.

*Its innovative locked-bearing motors optimise heat dispersion and also prevent thermal expansion from compromising grind size, **ensuring the latter remains consistent under all conditions**.*



600D

Ø 64 Macine piane
Ø 64 Flat burrs

Nuova versione: Macinatura professionale in un design minimalista.

Macinacaffè progettato per adattarsi a **spazi ridotti** in un contesto professionale. **600D**, come i macinadosatori più grandi, accompagna **senza fatica** il lavoro di una macchina a due gruppi.

DISTRIBUTION AND CLEANNESS:

il caffè macinato cadrà sempre al posto giusto, in mezzo al portafiltro, le sezioni del dosatore sono state disegnate in modo da compattare la dose.

New version: professional coffee grind, minimalist design. A coffee grinder conceived for compact commercial spaces.

The **600D**, like larger doser grinders, **can effortlessly** keep pace with a two-group machine.

DISTRIBUTION AND CLEANLINESS:

the ground coffee will always land in the right place, in the middle of the portafilter, and the doser sections have been designed to tamp the coffee dose.

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**



steady lock
grinder



600D

ø 64 Macine piane

ø 64 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage

220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power

300 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

1380 / 1650 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight

9,1 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight

10,8 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions

178 x 275 x 550h mm

Macine / Burrs

Flat ø 64

Tramoggia / Hopper

Capacity 1600 g

Dosatore / Doser

Capacity 220 g

Dose adjustment

5.5 ÷ 9 g

Note

**Additional voltage
models available**



CE


LEON

700D

Ø 64 Macine piane
Ø 64 Flat burrs

Macinacaffè compatto, dedicato a locali medio vendenti che cercano il giusto rapporto tra produttività e praticità, garantite nel tempo.

700D, grazie alla capacità di tramoggia e dosatore, accompagna **senza fatica** il lavoro di una macchina a tre gruppi, riuscendo sempre ad esprimere al meglio le caratteristiche del caffè.

A compact coffee grinder designed for medium-turnover establishments seeking the right balance over time between productivity and convenience.

*The capacity of the 700D's hopper and doser enables it to effortlessly **keep pace** with a three-group machine, capturing the full flavour and aroma of the coffee every time.*

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Consistency**

-
- **Steady lock grinder**
 - **Reliable**
 - **Consistency**



700D

ø 64 Macine piane

ø 64 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage

220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power

300 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

1380 / 1650 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight

9,5 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight

11,2 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions

200 x 275 x 590h mm

Macine / Burrs

Flat ø 64

Tramoggia / Hopper

Capacity 1600 g

Dosatore / Doser

Capacity 280 g

Dose adjustment

5.5 ÷ 9 g

Note

**Additional voltage
models available**



CE


LEON

800D

Ø83 Macine piane
Ø 83 Flat burrs

Macinacaffè robusto, dedicato a locali alto vendenti che cercano il giusto rapporto tra **produttività e praticità**, garantite nel tempo.

800D è dotato di **macine piane da 83 mm by ceado**, tratta il caffè delicatamente anche nei momenti di lavoro di punta, accompagnando **senza fatica** il lavoro di una macchina a tre gruppi.

A robust coffee grinder designed for high-turnover establishments seeking the right balance over time between productivity and convenience.

The 800D is fitted with 83 mm flat burrs by Ceado. It is gentle on the coffee, even at peak times, able to effortlessly keep pace with a three-group machine.

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Affidabile**
- **Consistency**

- **Steady lock grinder**
- **Reliable**
- **Consistency**



800D

∅ 83 Macine piane

∅ 83 Flat burrs

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Alimentazione / Voltage

220-240V • 50-60 hz

Motore / Power

500 W

Rpm 50hz / 60hz

1480 / 1700 rpm

Peso netto / Net weight

10,5 kg

Peso lordo / Gross weight

12,5 kg

Dimensioni / Dimensions

200 x 275 x 620h mm

Macine / Burrs

Flat ∅ 83

Tramoggia / Hopper

Capacity 1600 g

Dosatore / Doser

Capacity 280 g

Dose adjustment

5.5 ÷ 9 g

Note

**Additional voltage
models available**



CE


LEON

Modello Model	500	600	700	800
Alimentazione Voltage	220-240V • 50-60 hz			
Motore Power	300 W		400 W	500 W
Rpm 50hz / 60hz	1380 / 1650 rpm		1480 / 1700 rpm	
Peso netto Net weight	7,9 kg	8,0 kg	10,0 kg	11,0 kg
Peso lordo Gross weight	8,8 kg	8,9 kg	12,0 kg	13,0 kg
Dimensioni Dimensions	178 x 212 mm H 550 mm		178 x 212 mm H 590 mm	178 x 212 mm H 620 mm
Macine Burrs	Flat ø 64			Flat ø 83
Tramoggia Hopper	Capacity 1600 g			
Average output (g/s)*	1,7 (50hz) 2 (60hz)	1,7 (50hz) 2 (60hz)	3 (50hz) 3,6 (60hz)	3,5 (50hz) 4,2 (60hz)
Display	/	Touch Display		
Start	Pulse button			
Note	<p>Additional voltage models available *Average output is calculated at standard Italian Espresso Consistency</p>			

Modello Model	600D	700D	800D
Alimentazione Voltage	220-240V • 50-60 hz		
Motore Power	300 W		500 W
Rpm 50hz / 60hz	1380 / 1650 rpm	1480 / 1700 rpm	
Peso netto Net weight	9,1 kg	9,5 kg	10,5 kg
Peso lordo Gross weight	10,8 kg	11,2 kg	12,5 kg
Dimensioni Dimensions	178 x 212 mm H 550 mm	178 x 212 mm H 590 mm	178 x 212 mm H 620 mm
Macine Burrs	Flat ø 64		Flat ø 83
Tramoggia Hopper	Capacity 1600 g		
Dosatore Doser	Capacity 220 g	Capacity 280 g	
Dose adjustment	5.5 ÷ 9 g		
Start	Pulse button		
Note	Additional voltage models available		



leonvenezia.com

More info
info@leonvenezia.com

Leon by Ceado srl

©Ceado srl - all rights reserved

11/2022

Data are indicative, referred to our internal test.
Designs and specifications of the products in this
catalogue can be modified without prior notice.